Place

P

alm Beach Yacht Club

Estuary Series 2011 - 12
Race 2 Lion Island Plate

Sunday 13th November 2011

Line Honours: "Element"

Yacht

Dictator
Bow Wow
Finesse
Element
Quest I
Addiction

Member

Geoff Croshaw
Michael & Vicki Crosby
John Baird

Rob Slack

Brendon Greg

Jim & Debbie Gordon

Start
Time

1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

1:22:48
1:22:43
1:28:00
1:12:12
1:18:14
1:26:48

Line
Position

G NPF O WH

Handicap

1.171
1.179
1.167
1.450
1.351
1.387

Correct
Time

1:36:58
1:37:31
1:42:42
1:44:41
1:45:42
2:00:23

Points

O, WN R



